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Description

202303140000
69450

03/14/2023
08:23:17

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee DEEDS WBG
ENTERPRISES
LLC

39 39 Lot#:11
Book:39 Pg:39
Sub:MAPLE
LEAF
ESTATES

202309050002
66970

09/05/2023
09:24:32

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Instr
#:20220830000
338970

202309250002
85030

09/25/2023
08:28:37

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee DEEDS STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

54 76 Lot#:224
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85040

09/25/2023
08:28:38

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 76 Lot#:223
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85030

09/25/2023
08:28:37

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee DEEDS STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

54 76 Lot#:225
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85040

09/25/2023
08:28:38

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 76 Lot#:227
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85050

09/25/2023
08:28:39

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 76 Lot#:226
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85050

09/25/2023
08:28:39

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 76 Lot#:224
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202303140000
69450

03/14/2023
08:23:17

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee DEEDS WBG
ENTERPRISES
LLC

39 39 Lot#:24
Book:39 Pg:39
Sub:MAPLE
LEAF
ESTATES

202308180002
49120

08/18/2023
10:47:21

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor DEEDS BUCKMASTER
JARED LEE

39 39 Lot#:13
Book:39 Pg:39
Sub:MAPLE
LEAF
ESTATES

202309050002
66960

09/05/2023
09:24:31

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Instr
#:20220830000
338990

202309250002
85030

09/25/2023
08:28:37

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee DEEDS STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

54 76 Lot#:223
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85030

09/25/2023
08:28:37

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee DEEDS STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

54 76 Lot#:226
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY



202309250002
85040

09/25/2023
08:28:38

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 76 Lot#:224
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85040

09/25/2023
08:28:38

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 76 Lot#:225
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85030

09/25/2023
08:28:37

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee DEEDS STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

54 76 Lot#:227
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85040

09/25/2023
08:28:38

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 76 Lot#:228
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85030

09/25/2023
08:28:37

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee DEEDS STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

54 76 Lot#:228
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85040

09/25/2023
08:28:38

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 76 Lot#:226
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85050

09/25/2023
08:28:39

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 76 Lot#:228
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85050

09/25/2023
08:28:39

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 76 Lot#:223
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85050

09/25/2023
08:28:39

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 76 Lot#:225
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85050

09/25/2023
08:28:39

WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

54 76 Lot#:227
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY


