Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0); Date Re	corded= 2	023; Nam	e= WILDC	AT CONS	TRUCTIO	N LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202303140000 69450	03/14/2023 08:23:17	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WBG ENTERPRISES LLC			39	39		Lot#:11 Book:39 Pg:39 Sub:MAPLE LEAF ESTATES
202309050002 66970	09/05/2023 09:24:32	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHPOINT BANK					Instr #:20220830000 338970	
202309250002 85030	09/25/2023 08:28:37	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N			54	76		Lot#:224 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85040	09/25/2023 08:28:38	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK			54	76		Lot#:223 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85030	09/25/2023 08:28:37	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N			54	76		Lot#:225 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85040	09/25/2023 08:28:38	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK			54	76		Lot#:227 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85050	09/25/2023 08:28:39	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			54	76		Lot#:226 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85050	09/25/2023 08:28:39	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			54	76		Lot#:224 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202303140000 69450	03/14/2023 08:23:17	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WBG ENTERPRISES LLC			39	39		Lot#:24 Book:39 Pg:39 Sub:MAPLE LEAF ESTATES
202308180002 49120	08/18/2023 10:47:21	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BUCKMASTER JARED LEE			39	39		Lot#:13 Book:39 Pg:39 Sub:MAPLE LEAF ESTATES
202309050002 66960	09/05/2023 09:24:31	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHPOINT BANK					Instr #:20220830000 338990	
202309250002 85030	09/25/2023 08:28:37	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N			54	76		Lot#:223 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85030	09/25/2023 08:28:37	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N			54	76		Lot#:226 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY

202309250002 85040	09/25/2023 08:28:38	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK	54	76	Lot#:224 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85040	09/25/2023 08:28:38	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK	54	76	Lot#:225 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85030	09/25/2023 08:28:37	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N	54	76	Lot#:227 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85040	09/25/2023 08:28:38	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK	54	76	Lot#:228 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85030	09/25/2023 08:28:37	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N	54	76	Lot#:228 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85040	09/25/2023 08:28:38	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK	54	76	Lot#:226 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85050	09/25/2023 08:28:39	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK	54	76	Lot#:228 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85050	09/25/2023 08:28:39	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK	54	76	Lot#:223 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLÓW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85050	09/25/2023 08:28:39	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK	54	76	Lot#:225 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLÓW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85050	09/25/2023 08:28:39	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK	54	76	Lot#:227 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY